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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Brown  (19)  9.6 km  375 m   21 C

 1(70)  2(69)  3(47)  4(49)  5(64)  6(41)  7(65)  8(42)  9(33)  10(39)  11(63)  12(36)  13(102)  14(38)

 15(35)  16(62)  17(37)  18(31)  19(103)  20(110)  21(101)  F

 1  Edgars Bertuks  64:14  2:16  2:43  4:56  8:01  9:26  14:11  16:16  18:49  26:33  29:40  32:47  34:01  36:49  42:57

 IND  2:16  0:27  2:13  3:05  1:25  4:45  2:05  2:33  7:44  3:07  3:07  1:14  2:48  6:08

 45:09  46:34  54:57  57:35  60:01  63:04  63:58  64:14

 2:12  1:25  8:23  2:38  2:26  3:03  0:54  0:16

 2  Rudolfs Freimanis  71:37  1:46  3:09  5:56  9:51  11:48  18:04  20:45  23:40  32:32  35:48  39:40  41:29  44:16  50:22

 IND  1:46  1:23  2:47  3:55  1:57  6:16  2:41  2:55  8:52  3:16  3:52  1:49  2:47  6:06

 52:35  53:53  62:06  65:02  67:29  70:36  71:23  71:37

 2:13  1:18  8:13  2:56  2:27  3:07  0:47  0:14

 3  Paul Gebbett  84:11  1:54  2:40  6:49  11:39  14:03  21:32  24:40  28:23  38:19  42:26  47:34  49:32  52:37  59:09

 BOK  1:54  0:46  4:09  4:50  2:24  7:29  3:08  3:43  9:56  4:07  5:08  1:58  3:05  6:32

 61:46  64:55  74:29  77:52  80:28  83:09  83:56  84:11

 2:37  3:09  9:34  3:23  2:36  2:41  0:47  0:15

 4  Matt Stott  84:25  2:16  2:53  5:53  10:08  12:05  18:23  21:53  25:38  35:02  38:53  43:41  45:47  50:57  58:11

 NGOC  2:16  0:37  3:00  4:15  1:57  6:18  3:30  3:45  9:24  3:51  4:48  2:06  5:10  7:14

 60:41  62:44  73:36  77:05  79:58  83:14  84:10  84:25

 2:30  2:03  10:52  3:29  2:53  3:16  0:56  0:15

 5  Charles Daniel  88:20  2:01  2:41  6:18  11:43  13:52  20:57  24:43  28:42  39:08  43:11  47:32  49:26  52:34  60:11

 BOK  2:01  0:40  3:37  5:25  2:09  7:05  3:46  3:59  10:26  4:03  4:21  1:54  3:08  7:37

 63:11  65:31  77:31  81:31  84:08  87:12  88:06  88:20

 3:00  2:20  12:00  4:00  2:37  3:04  0:54  0:14

 6  Alan Honey  96:08  4:37  5:20  11:18  15:28  17:38  25:27  28:55  32:25  43:02  46:53  54:49  56:56  60:17  67:52

 BOK  4:37  0:43  5:58  4:10  2:10  7:49  3:28  3:30  10:37  3:51  7:56  2:07  3:21  7:35

 70:36  72:02  83:52  88:18  91:31  95:01  95:54  96:08

 2:44  1:26  11:50  4:26  3:13  3:30  0:53  0:14

 7  Patrick Wooddisse  99:26  3:20  5:02  9:10  13:39  15:41  23:58  27:26  31:43  42:37  47:34  52:46  54:58  59:10  67:40

 NGOC  3:20  1:42  4:08  4:29  2:02  8:17  3:28  4:17  10:54  4:57  5:12  2:12  4:12  8:30

 71:14  74:41  87:52  91:50  94:55  98:17  99:10  99:26

 3:34  3:27  13:11  3:58  3:05  3:22  0:53  0:16

 8  Andy Stott  100:04  2:19  3:08  7:32  12:38  14:55  22:51  26:00  30:37  41:51  47:51  52:57  55:52  59:48  67:47

 NGOC  2:19  0:49  4:24  5:06  2:17  7:56  3:09  4:37  11:14  6:00  5:06  2:55  3:56  7:59

 71:29  75:29  88:01  91:56  95:06  98:53  99:48  100:04

 3:42  4:00  12:32  3:55  3:10  3:47  0:55  0:16

 9  Phil Newall  102:19  2:37  3:26  8:02  12:46  16:20  25:40  28:49  33:36  46:19  51:24  56:09  58:19  62:28  70:24

 KERNO  2:37  0:49  4:36  4:44  3:34  9:20  3:09  4:47  12:43  5:05  4:45  2:10  4:09  7:56

 73:30  76:12  89:31  93:46  97:06  101:04  102:02  102:19

 3:06  2:42  13:19  4:15  3:20  3:58  0:58  0:17

 10  Mark Lockett  108:51  6:52  7:46  12:39  19:56  22:01  30:52  34:44  39:04  50:35  57:21  62:01  65:42  69:09  77:34

 KERNO  6:52  0:54  4:53  7:17  2:05  8:51  3:52  4:20  11:31  6:46  4:40  3:41  3:27  8:25

 80:36  82:54  94:52  99:12  103:34  107:34  108:35  108:51

 3:02  2:18  11:58  4:20  4:22  4:00  1:01  0:16

 11  Scott Bailey  115:51  7:10  8:09  15:10  20:08  22:19  31:16  36:43  41:57  52:39  57:56  63:38  66:32  73:41  82:13

 BOK  7:10  0:59  7:01  4:58  2:11  8:57  5:27  5:14  10:42  5:17  5:42  2:54  7:09  8:32

 86:00  88:38  102:35  106:39  110:02  114:41  115:38  115:51

 3:47  2:38  13:57  4:04  3:23  4:39  0:57  0:13

 12  Andy Rimes  116:42  4:43  5:21  12:22  18:30  20:44  29:31  33:44  39:52  51:45  56:23  61:32  64:17  68:01  76:55

 QO  4:43  0:38  7:01  6:08  2:14  8:47  4:13  6:08  11:53  4:38  5:09  2:45  3:44  8:54

 80:40  89:15  103:33  107:53  111:04  115:19  116:26  116:42

 3:45  8:35  14:18  4:20  3:11  4:15  1:07  0:16

 13  Rob Hick  116:48  2:35  7:13  11:09  16:08  18:38  27:07  32:09  37:34  50:37  55:31  61:16  63:50  68:53  79:45

 WSX  2:35  4:38  3:56  4:59  2:30  8:29  5:02  5:25  13:03  4:54  5:45  2:34  5:03  10:52

 83:41  86:52  101:17  107:07  111:37  115:28  116:31  116:48

 3:56  3:11  14:25  5:50  4:30  3:51  1:03  0:17

 14  Sandy Burgon  117:46  8:04  9:49  14:33  20:53  24:02  32:47  36:35  41:53  54:08  59:33  65:05  67:38  72:25  82:35

 BOK  8:04  1:45  4:44  6:20  3:09  8:45  3:48  5:18  12:15  5:25  5:32  2:33  4:47  10:10

 86:11  88:42  103:31  107:54  111:36  116:20  117:26  117:46

 3:36  2:31  14:49  4:23  3:42  4:44  1:06  0:20

 15  James Buck  123:14  4:11  10:07  15:19  21:08  23:59  33:46  42:28  47:35  61:18  66:22  71:55  74:04  79:30  89:37

 SARUM  4:11  5:56  5:12  5:49  2:51  9:47  8:42  5:07  13:43  5:04  5:33  2:09  5:26  10:07

 93:22  95:40  109:39  113:49  117:51  121:55  122:54  123:14

 3:45  2:18  13:59  4:10  4:02  4:04  0:59  0:20
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Brown  (19)  9.6 km  375 m   21 C  (cont.)

 1(70)  2(69)  3(47)  4(49)  5(64)  6(41)  7(65)  8(42)  9(33)  10(39)  11(63)  12(36)  13(102)  14(38)

 15(35)  16(62)  17(37)  18(31)  19(103)  20(110)  21(101)  F

 16  Steve Williams  128:26  3:00  4:09  8:56  17:16  19:37  34:00  38:02  44:27  57:47  63:11  71:35  74:40  79:05  89:24

 NGOC  3:00  1:09  4:47  8:20  2:21  14:23  4:02  6:25  13:20  5:24  8:24  3:05  4:25  10:19

 93:27  96:34  112:18  117:56  122:36  126:50  128:07  128:26

 4:03  3:07  15:44  5:38  4:40  4:14  1:17  0:19

 17  Paul Bryce  130:29  3:03  5:53  10:23  15:31  18:03  26:27  29:59  34:18  48:21  58:17  68:25  70:44  75:48  86:39

 NGOC  3:03  2:50  4:30  5:08  2:32  8:24  3:32  4:19  14:03  9:56  10:08  2:19  5:04  10:51

 90:13  94:05  109:27  113:53  124:17  129:05  130:01  130:29

 3:34  3:52  15:22  4:26  10:24  4:48  0:56  0:28

 18  John Shea  148:05  4:01  5:10  14:26  21:44  26:41  43:04  48:52  56:11  72:02  78:43  85:20  88:12  95:40  106:02

 NGOC  4:01  1:09  9:16  7:18  4:57  16:23  5:48  7:19  15:51  6:41  6:37  2:52  7:28  10:22

 113:57  117:11  131:47  137:22  141:49  146:37  147:47  148:05

 7:55  3:14  14:36  5:35  4:27  4:48  1:10  0:18

 19  Colin Welch  148:23  8:05  10:47  15:30  21:00  23:38  33:39  37:58  42:52  56:37  90:56  95:55  100:23  104:35  114:43

 BOK  8:05  2:42  4:43  5:30  2:38  10:01  4:19  4:54  13:45  34:19  4:59  4:28  4:12  10:08

 117:55  120:11  134:30  139:14  143:16  146:59  148:08  148:23

 3:12  2:16  14:19  4:44  4:02  3:43  1:09  0:15

 Blue  (81)  6.5 km  275 m   15 C

 1(40)  2(45)  3(46)  4(43)  5(38)  6(35)  7(49)  8(105)  9(72)  10(65)  11(42)  12(47)  13(44)  14(68)

 15(101)  F

 1  Ben Maliphant  50:36  1:47  7:33  9:32  11:26  15:34  17:54  20:41  23:34  26:25  29:31  33:31  39:10  47:10  49:56

 BOK  1:47  5:46  1:59  1:54  4:08  2:20  2:47  2:53  2:51  3:06  4:00  5:39  8:00  2:46

 50:23  50:36

 0:27  0:13

 2  Adam Potter  51:00  2:12  7:32  9:47  11:45  16:30  18:48  21:14  25:35  28:27  31:44  34:31  40:14  47:50  50:16

 BOK  2:12  5:20  2:15  1:58  4:45  2:18  2:26  4:21  2:52  3:17  2:47  5:43  7:36  2:26

 50:47  51:00

 0:31  0:13

 3  Phil Murray  57:08  2:21  8:20  10:27  12:34  17:09  21:44  25:15  27:39  30:36  34:22  39:36  45:54  53:41  56:24

 BOK  2:21  5:59  2:07  2:07  4:35  4:35  3:31  2:24  2:57  3:46  5:14  6:18  7:47  2:43

 56:53  57:08

 0:29  0:15

 4  Mikhail Gryaznevich  60:25  2:45  8:53  11:34  14:24  19:22  22:52  26:12  28:44  31:58  36:43  40:30  47:25  56:40  59:36

 TVOC  2:45  6:08  2:41  2:50  4:58  3:30  3:20  2:32  3:14  4:45  3:47  6:55  9:15  2:56

 60:11  60:25

 0:35  0:14

 5  Stuart Lewis  62:54  2:08  11:32  13:39  15:40  21:33  23:58  27:25  30:10  33:45  37:38  41:29  48:18  57:47  62:03

 SWOC  2:08  9:24  2:07  2:01  5:53  2:25  3:27  2:45  3:35  3:53  3:51  6:49  9:29  4:16

 62:42  62:54

 0:39  0:12

 6  Michael Hallett  63:11  2:41  8:50  11:15  13:22  18:10  20:25  23:26  29:04  32:45  38:33  41:28  48:57  58:48  62:24

 BOK  2:41  6:09  2:25  2:07  4:48  2:15  3:01  5:38  3:41  5:48  2:55  7:29  9:51  3:36

 62:58  63:11

 0:34  0:13

 7  Peter Stagg  65:05  2:20  9:40  12:18  14:35  21:00  23:47  26:49  32:11  35:56  40:17  44:19  51:45  60:59  64:17

 BOK  2:20  7:20  2:38  2:17  6:25  2:47  3:02  5:22  3:45  4:21  4:02  7:26  9:14  3:18

 64:54  65:05

 0:37  0:11

 8  Pete Maliphant  65:34  2:46  9:37  12:14  14:32  20:28  22:55  26:17  30:32  34:25  38:47  42:57  51:13  61:07  64:48

 BOK  2:46  6:51  2:37  2:18  5:56  2:27  3:22  4:15  3:53  4:22  4:10  8:16  9:54  3:41

 65:19  65:34

 0:31  0:15

 9  Jeremy Callard  66:43  2:33  9:10  12:03  14:48  20:29  23:19  26:49  29:54  33:36  38:56  43:13  50:55  62:08  65:46

 IND  2:33  6:37  2:53  2:45  5:41  2:50  3:30  3:05  3:42  5:20  4:17  7:42  11:13  3:38

 66:24  66:43

 0:38  0:19
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue  (81)  6.5 km  275 m   15 C  (cont.)

 1(40)  2(45)  3(46)  4(43)  5(38)  6(35)  7(49)  8(105)  9(72)  10(65)  11(42)  12(47)  13(44)  14(68)

 15(101)  F

 10  Michael Reynolds  66:51  2:57  9:33  12:21  15:03  20:41  25:26  28:42  32:53  36:42  41:42  45:57  53:37  63:04  66:05

 NWO  2:57  6:36  2:48  2:42  5:38  4:45  3:16  4:11  3:49  5:00  4:15  7:40  9:27  3:01

 66:34  66:51

 0:29  0:17

 11  Richard Savage  66:57  3:32  10:34  13:05  15:19  21:27  24:11  27:58  31:57  35:28  39:35  43:33  51:48  61:58  66:03

 BOK  3:32  7:02  2:31  2:14  6:08  2:44  3:47  3:59  3:31  4:07  3:58  8:15  10:10  4:05

 66:37  66:57

 0:34  0:20

 12  Chris Moncaster  68:02  3:28  10:20  12:42  15:49  20:41  23:30  27:50  31:39  35:08  39:07  45:35  52:54  63:42  67:00

 KERNO  3:28  6:52  2:22  3:07  4:52  2:49  4:20  3:49  3:29  3:59  6:28  7:19  10:48  3:18

 67:45  68:02

 0:45  0:17

 13  Paul Basher  68:18  2:39  11:57  14:20  17:40  23:14  26:07  29:14  32:15  36:13  41:59  45:32  53:59  63:55  67:25

 HOC  2:39  9:18  2:23  3:20  5:34  2:53  3:07  3:01  3:58  5:46  3:33  8:27  9:56  3:30

 68:01  68:18

 0:36  0:17

 14  Geff Trewin  68:20  2:23  10:18  13:04  15:33  21:26  24:21  28:01  32:27  36:19  41:50  45:36  53:51  64:01  67:26

 HOC  2:23  7:55  2:46  2:29  5:53  2:55  3:40  4:26  3:52  5:31  3:46  8:15  10:10  3:25

 68:01  68:20

 0:35  0:19

 15  Brian Hughes  68:34  2:40  11:45  14:19  17:15  22:33  25:55  30:46  35:36  39:52  43:29  47:20  54:57  64:20  67:39

 HOC  2:40  9:05  2:34  2:56  5:18  3:22  4:51  4:50  4:16  3:37  3:51  7:37  9:23  3:19

 68:12  68:34

 0:33  0:22

 16  Joe Gidley  68:43  3:03  9:43  12:46  17:25  24:15  27:20  31:00  33:50  36:56  43:15  46:52  54:48  65:06  67:54

 NGOC  3:03  6:40  3:03  4:39  6:50  3:05  3:40  2:50  3:06  6:19  3:37  7:56  10:18  2:48

 68:31  68:43

 0:37  0:12

 17  Peter Jones  68:56  2:46  10:23  13:20  17:20  23:01  26:02  30:11  33:07  37:03  42:08  45:57  54:16  64:32  67:59

 AIRE  2:46  7:37  2:57  4:00  5:41  3:01  4:09  2:56  3:56  5:05  3:49  8:19  10:16  3:27

 68:40  68:56

 0:41  0:16

 18  Jackie Hallett  69:20  2:44  9:27  12:46  15:14  21:08  24:44  28:25  31:20  35:03  39:45  43:35  51:54  64:43  68:27

 BOK  2:44  6:43  3:19  2:28  5:54  3:36  3:41  2:55  3:43  4:42  3:50  8:19  12:49  3:44

 69:05  69:20

 0:38  0:15

 19  Nick Dennis  69:29  3:26  10:12  12:59  16:03  22:44  26:22  29:43  33:35  37:20  41:46  46:47  54:54  65:03  68:40

 BOK  3:26  6:46  2:47  3:04  6:41  3:38  3:21  3:52  3:45  4:26  5:01  8:07  10:09  3:37

 69:15  69:29

 0:35  0:14

 20  John Orton  69:36  2:20  8:58  11:39  14:14  19:48  23:04  26:48  30:19  34:42  39:47  44:04  52:25  62:46  68:56

 NWO  2:20  6:38  2:41  2:35  5:34  3:16  3:44  3:31  4:23  5:05  4:17  8:21  10:21  6:10

 69:22  69:36

 0:26  0:14

 21  Jeremy Tonge  70:24  2:36  9:17  12:06  14:54  21:03  24:07  27:35  32:09  36:00  43:49  47:26  54:51  65:31  69:34

 BOK  2:36  6:41  2:49  2:48  6:09  3:04  3:28  4:34  3:51  7:49  3:37  7:25  10:40  4:03

 70:12  70:24

 0:38  0:12

 22  Laura Britton  70:27  2:48  9:28  12:21  15:00  21:06  23:54  27:32  31:04  35:27  41:00  45:01  53:14  66:02  69:36

 BOK  2:48  6:40  2:53  2:39  6:06  2:48  3:38  3:32  4:23  5:33  4:01  8:13  12:48  3:34

 70:12  70:27

 0:36  0:15

 23  David May  70:56  2:35  9:05  12:10  14:51  21:30  24:32  28:32  34:20  38:08  43:30  47:14  55:42  66:11  69:57

 SLOW  2:35  6:30  3:05  2:41  6:39  3:02  4:00  5:48  3:48  5:22  3:44  8:28  10:29  3:46

 70:32  70:56

 0:35  0:24

 24  Jeremy Parr  71:06  5:03  13:41  16:21  19:01  24:36  27:39  31:51  35:27  39:19  43:31  47:38  55:52  66:29  70:12

 SWOC  5:03  8:38  2:40  2:40  5:35  3:03  4:12  3:36  3:52  4:12  4:07  8:14  10:37  3:43

 70:48  71:06

 0:36  0:18
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue  (81)  6.5 km  275 m   15 C  (cont.)

 1(40)  2(45)  3(46)  4(43)  5(38)  6(35)  7(49)  8(105)  9(72)  10(65)  11(42)  12(47)  13(44)  14(68)

 15(101)  F

 25  Alison Simmons  71:39  3:06  10:57  14:16  17:23  23:30  26:52  31:41  35:18  38:51  42:52  46:54  54:27  67:25  70:47

 BOK  3:06  7:51  3:19  3:07  6:07  3:22  4:49  3:37  3:33  4:01  4:02  7:33  12:58  3:22

 71:24  71:39

 0:37  0:15

 26  James Ian Hayward  72:01  2:37  9:40  12:39  15:35  21:17  24:44  28:34  32:24  36:35  44:19  48:45  57:03  67:47  71:04

 BOK  2:37  7:03  2:59  2:56  5:42  3:27  3:50  3:50  4:11  7:44  4:26  8:18  10:44  3:17

 71:45  72:01

 0:41  0:16

 27  Caroline Craig  72:19  2:52  10:04  12:48  16:19  24:17  27:39  31:37  36:56  40:32  44:24  48:21  56:28  67:39  71:33

 NGOC  2:52  7:12  2:44  3:31  7:58  3:22  3:58  5:19  3:36  3:52  3:57  8:07  11:11  3:54

 72:06  72:19

 0:33  0:13

 28  Tim Haysom  73:21  3:02  12:01  15:19  18:05  25:03  29:25  32:33  38:17  41:40  47:38  50:57  57:51  69:44  72:42

 BOK  3:02  8:59  3:18  2:46  6:58  4:22  3:08  5:44  3:23  5:58  3:19  6:54  11:53  2:58

 73:09  73:21

 0:27  0:12

 29  Barry Houghton  73:31  2:48  10:08  12:59  16:34  22:27  26:14  31:07  36:14  40:30  45:06  49:45  57:53  68:58  72:45

 HOC  2:48  7:20  2:51  3:35  5:53  3:47  4:53  5:07  4:16  4:36  4:39  8:08  11:05  3:47

 73:16  73:31

 0:31  0:15

 30  Joe Parkinson  74:53  2:44  10:34  13:42  17:14  24:10  27:12  31:27  34:42  38:36  44:32  48:50  58:19  70:11  73:57

 NGOC  2:44  7:50  3:08  3:32  6:56  3:02  4:15  3:15  3:54  5:56  4:18  9:29  11:52  3:46

 74:34  74:53

 0:37  0:19

 31  Mark Burley  74:56  5:52  18:39  21:23  23:57  28:37  31:20  35:04  37:54  41:34  46:59  51:47  59:05  71:02  74:14

 BOK  5:52  12:47  2:44  2:34  4:40  2:43  3:44  2:50  3:40  5:25  4:48  7:18  11:57  3:12

 74:44  74:56

 0:30  0:12

 32  James Pheysey  75:52  5:32  14:35  18:47  23:09  29:28  32:35  36:03  39:03  42:48  48:14  52:31  60:25  71:25  74:57

 BGS  5:32  9:03  4:12  4:22  6:19  3:07  3:28  3:00  3:45  5:26  4:17  7:54  11:00  3:32

 75:24  75:52

 0:27  0:28

 33  Trevor Griffiths  76:22  4:43  12:09  15:03  18:05  26:26  29:41  33:13  36:03  40:41  46:18  51:31  59:46  70:35  75:33

 BOK  4:43  7:26  2:54  3:02  8:21  3:15  3:32  2:50  4:38  5:37  5:13  8:15  10:49  4:58

 76:07  76:22

 0:34  0:15

 34  Kelvin Davies  76:54  2:44  10:16  13:32  17:45  24:45  28:16  32:15  36:05  41:02  46:24  50:35  59:58  71:54  76:01

 BOK  2:44  7:32  3:16  4:13  7:00  3:31  3:59  3:50  4:57  5:22  4:11  9:23  11:56  4:07

 76:40  76:54

 0:39  0:14

 35  John Simmons  77:17  3:10  14:49  17:22  20:14  28:37  32:32  35:43  39:03  43:58  47:58  51:38  59:59  72:55  76:30

 BOK  3:10  11:39  2:33  2:52  8:23  3:55  3:11  3:20  4:55  4:00  3:40  8:21  12:56  3:35

 77:03  77:17

 0:33  0:14

 36  Nick Nourse  77:30  3:03  11:00  14:01  16:51  23:26  27:02  31:10  35:36  39:51  47:36  52:11  61:24  72:47  76:36

 NWO  3:03  7:57  3:01  2:50  6:35  3:36  4:08  4:26  4:15  7:45  4:35  9:13  11:23  3:49

 77:12  77:30

 0:36  0:18

 37  Richard Jackson  77:42  3:51  14:19  17:07  20:11  26:27  30:46  34:42  40:03  44:26  48:56  53:57  62:01  73:29  76:53

 NWO  3:51  10:28  2:48  3:04  6:16  4:19  3:56  5:21  4:23  4:30  5:01  8:04  11:28  3:24

 77:27  77:42

 0:34  0:15

 38  Michael Baggott  77:43  6:26  15:18  18:02  21:59  30:39  33:32  36:44  41:37  45:27  50:26  53:50  62:12  73:03  76:47

 HOC  6:26  8:52  2:44  3:57  8:40  2:53  3:12  4:53  3:50  4:59  3:24  8:22  10:51  3:44

 77:24  77:43  4:32

 0:37  0:19  *104

 39  Annemieke Silk  79:04  3:38  10:52  14:28  18:09  25:23  29:20  33:14  38:23  43:09  48:57  53:41  62:04  73:28  78:14

 SWOC  3:38  7:14  3:36  3:41  7:14  3:57  3:54  5:09  4:46  5:48  4:44  8:23  11:24  4:46

 78:49  79:04

 0:35  0:15
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue  (81)  6.5 km  275 m   15 C  (cont.)

 1(40)  2(45)  3(46)  4(43)  5(38)  6(35)  7(49)  8(105)  9(72)  10(65)  11(42)  12(47)  13(44)  14(68)

 15(101)  F

 40  Thomas Cochrane  81:15  3:36  11:13  14:04  18:06  24:10  29:45  33:49  38:43  44:00  49:11  54:20  63:00  76:26  80:13

 NGOC  3:36  7:37  2:51  4:02  6:04  5:35  4:04  4:54  5:17  5:11  5:09  8:40  13:26  3:47

 80:59  81:15

 0:46  0:16

 41  David Palmer  81:20  2:43  13:58  17:03  21:39  28:16  32:30  36:51  41:08  45:25  50:24  54:55  64:05  75:30  80:23

 BOK  2:43  11:15  3:05  4:36  6:37  4:14  4:21  4:17  4:17  4:59  4:31  9:10  11:25  4:53

 81:04  81:20

 0:41  0:16

 42  Joanna Foster  82:35  6:54  15:48  18:43  22:06  28:31  32:14  35:57  40:02  43:48  49:21  54:12  63:35  78:03  81:32

 BOK  6:54  8:54  2:55  3:23  6:25  3:43  3:43  4:05  3:46  5:33  4:51  9:23  14:28  3:29

 82:18  82:35

 0:46  0:17

 43  Nick Abbott  82:39  2:55  10:51  14:08  16:57  23:45  26:59  31:51  36:40  41:33  48:57  53:59  63:50  77:09  81:43

 HOC  2:55  7:56  3:17  2:49  6:48  3:14  4:52  4:49  4:53  7:24  5:02  9:51  13:19  4:34

 82:22  82:39

 0:39  0:17

 44  Barry Olds  83:01  3:28  11:54  15:27  18:40  25:05  28:22  32:55  36:32  41:00  51:39  56:06  64:44  78:05  81:58

 KERNO  3:28  8:26  3:33  3:13  6:25  3:17  4:33  3:37  4:28  10:39  4:27  8:38  13:21  3:53

 82:42  83:01

 0:44  0:19

 45  Tony Cockbain  83:50  4:40  12:32  16:00  18:53  26:38  31:12  36:02  40:27  44:44  51:35  55:54  64:10  78:36  82:58

 HOC  4:40  7:52  3:28  2:53  7:45  4:34  4:50  4:25  4:17  6:51  4:19  8:16  14:26  4:22

 83:36  83:50

 0:38  0:14

 46  Pat Benjamin  84:26  3:38  11:27  14:45  17:46  24:06  27:40  35:00  40:15  45:18  51:17  56:15  65:33  79:52  83:39

 BOK  3:38  7:49  3:18  3:01  6:20  3:34  7:20  5:15  5:03  5:59  4:58  9:18  14:19  3:47

 84:08  84:26

 0:29  0:18

 47  Tessa Stone  85:22  4:15  15:48  23:53  26:34  32:56  37:50  41:50  45:49  49:35  55:07  59:12  67:52  81:09  84:36

 DEVON  4:15  11:33  8:05  2:41  6:22  4:54  4:00  3:59  3:46  5:32  4:05  8:40  13:17  3:27

 85:09  85:22

 0:33  0:13

 48  Gill Stott  87:41  4:15  13:05  16:58  20:46  28:43  33:11  39:01  44:40  49:12  54:35  60:12  69:03  81:25  86:13

 NGOC  4:15  8:50  3:53  3:48  7:57  4:28  5:50  5:39  4:32  5:23  5:37  8:51  12:22  4:48

 87:25  87:41

 1:12  0:16

 49  Rodney Archard  88:48  3:19  11:35  15:18  18:42  26:37  30:50  35:21  40:33  45:47  52:13  59:29  71:29  83:35  87:45

 NGOC  3:19  8:16  3:43  3:24  7:55  4:13  4:31  5:12  5:14  6:26  7:16  12:00  12:06  4:10

 88:30  88:48

 0:45  0:18

 50  Howard Thomas  91:34  4:10  14:25  17:53  21:19  27:54  32:33  38:12  41:59  46:57  52:42  58:05  69:28  85:17  90:37

 BOK  4:10  10:15  3:28  3:26  6:35  4:39  5:39  3:47  4:58  5:45  5:23  11:23  15:49  5:20

 91:17  91:34

 0:40  0:17

 51  Philip Warry  92:02  4:40  12:12  15:35  18:25  26:06  31:45  36:22  40:58  50:13  55:04  60:49  70:26  87:11  90:51

 BOK  4:40  7:32  3:23  2:50  7:41  5:39  4:37  4:36  9:15  4:51  5:45  9:37  16:45  3:40

 91:39  92:02

 0:48  0:23

